Account Nunber -
POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

54579601

Custoner 1d :

Open Dt

A

s ety die

@@ i O

04/ 07/ 2022

117833000000071 VENKATADRI

Good People to grow with
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GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Scheme Code : CCPLT- CC- POULTRY PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 19/03/ 2025 to 20/ 03/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

19-MAR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-CNRBH00033205235- |TRF 600000.00 -22463584.67
ESHWARYA M-NA NA

19-MAR-2025 BILD-GESCOM-NET@667443 TRF 38965.00 -22502549.67

19-MAR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 22.42 -22502572.09
PAYMENT :000729483685

19-MAR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25078137795-  |TRF 655744.00 -23158316.09
MAHAMAYA C-VTPPL

19-MAR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 22.42 -23158338.51
PAYMENT :000729483697

19-MAR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25078137808-  |TRF 456832.00 -23615170.51
VIJAYA SAI-VTPPL

19-MAR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 1.18 -23615171.69
PAYMENT 000729483704

19-MAR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25078137813-SRI | TRF 7375.00 -23622546.69
KAMAKS-VTPPL

19-MAR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT  |TRF 9862.00 -23632408.69
LTD-NET@400366

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 1168824.02 Total Credit: 600000.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



